APaC 2024 EVENTS DATE LIST

Meeting of the Commission for
Industrial Laundries

Training 1
Board meeting
Informator Magazine 1
TexTalk
Training 2

Meeting of the Commission for
small laundries and dry cleaners

Meeting of the Supervisory Board

Board meeting

Informator Magazine 2
APaC Road Show
Board meeting
Informator Magazine 3

INTERCLEAN 2024 Conference

Meeting of the Commission for
Industrial Laundries

Meeting of the Commission for
small laundries and dry cleaners

TexTalk

Board meeting with partners

Training 3

Informator Magazine 4

Tuesday, January 23 Brno, Klajdovka
Tuesday, March 12 Prague
Thursday, March 14 Prague

Friday, March 15 ---

Wednesday, April 10 Jihlava
Tuesday, April 23 Jihlava
Tuesday, May 7 Online
Tuesday, May 28 Jihlava

Thursday, May 30 location to be specified

Friday, June 7 ---
August 5 - 9 CR
Thursday, September 5 location to be specified

Friday, September 6 S

Thursday, October 3 Prague, hotel Pyramida

Tuesday, October 15 Brno, Klajdovka
Wednesday, October 16 Online
Tuesday, November 5 Jihlava

Thursday, November 14 location to be specified

Thursday, November 21 Jihlava

Friday, December 6 ---



